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WORK LISTING

(EACH YEAR THE DISTRICT SHOULD UTILIZE CAPITAL PROJECTS TO
FUND ANY NEW CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS WHICH CAN LEGALLY BE
PURCHASED THROUGH THIS FUND AS WELL — ex. New motor for HS

boiler.)

e The following items will be updated on an as needed basis: Flooring at all
facilities, new floor tiles, carpet upgrades, painting, phone system, technology
infrastructure, security camera additions, asbestos abatement, parking lot
resurfacing as well as necessary HLS updates. E-rate plans may dictate that
some items are moved up the list. |

#1 HS Gym North Wall
#2 FElementary Rug Gym
#3 Elementary Electric Main & Wiring

#4 Internet Fiber @ Elementary/Promeathean Boards
#5 HS Windows

#6. HS Fire Alarm

#7 Elementary Fire Alarm

#8 Elementary lighting

#9 Elementary windows

#10 Football field lighting

#11 Locker Room updates

#12 HS Marquee

#13 Football Field Entrance (Fleur de lis sign)




#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

Football Scoreboard/25 sec. clocks
Exterior door replacement
Interior door replacement

Ticket booths @ FB Field

Bleachers @ FB Field

#19 Crow’s Nest @ FB Field
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